




ALBUM Xh( i) 

CELTIC MONARCH pg. 1A DUGUA V TRUIN pg. 15A 

VERBENA pg. 1A G. M. TUCKER pg. 15A 

GRACE HARWAR pg. 18 STAR OF BENGAL pg. 158 

KATE THOMAS pg. 2A LOCH ARD pg. 16A 

VINGA pg. 2A PORT PATRICK pg. 16A 

SIGURD pg. 28 RONA pg. 168 

EURASIA pg. 28 DERWENT pg. 17A 

LOCH CARRON pg. 3A ASH MORE pg. 17A 

JEANNE o•ARC pg. 3A SENORITA pg. 178 

WOLLAHRA pg. 38 MYRTLE HOLME pg. 18A 

TORRIDON pg. 38 RENO pg. 18A 
, , 

ANDRE THEODORE pg. 4A LYNTON pg. 188 

WILLIAM MITCHELL pg. 4A LE IF pg. 188 

GRACE HARWAR pg. SA ORIENT pg. 19A 

AUDUN pg. SA ROSA M. pg. 19A 

IN SYDNEY COVE pg. 58 ROLLO pg. 198 

LOCH TAY pg. 6A RONA pg. 198 

LA FONTAINE pg. 6A SI MLA pg. 20A 

L 1AVENIR pg. 6A BOIELDIEU pg. 208 

VERSAILLES pg. 68 NEREUS pg. 208 

BLACKBRAES pg. 7A FAVELL pg. 21A 

VIM El RA pg. 7A KILMALLIE pg. 21 B 

GRETCHEN HARDROTH pg. 78 PENRHYN CASTLE pg. 21 B 

MARCQUARIE pg. BA MARGUERITE MOLINOS pg. 22A 

SHENIR pg. 88 LYNDERHORN pg. 22A 

FERM pg. 88 ERSKINE M. PHELPS pg. 228 

DALGONAR pg. 9A LANGDALE pg. 228 

BONCHAMP pg. 9A KIRKCUDBRIGHT -SHIRE pg. 23A 

NORSTJERNE pg. 98 HORNSHELL pg. 23A 

ARTIC STREAM pg. 10A QUEEN OF CAMBRIA pg. 238 

TWEEDSDALE pg. 10A VALKYRIAN pg. 24A 

ALSTERSCHWAN pg. 108 LOUISA CRAIG pg. 24A 

ORTRUD pg. 11A ARTHURSTONE pg. 248 

LYDGATE pg. 11A FULWOOD pg. 248 

PORTJACKSON pg. 118 c. J. s. pg. 25A 

TINTO HILL pg. 12A HELEN DENNY pg. 25A 

WISCOMBE PARK pg. 12A GAMECOCK pg. 258 

ALTCAR pg. 128 TALUS pg. 258 

CARLISLE CASTLE pg. 13A 

HOWTH pg. 13A 

ALLONBY pg. 138 

ILLAWARRA pg. 14A 

ANDROMEDIA pg. 148 

HANDA ISLE pg. 148 

EASTERN MONARCH pg. 15A 
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A. 

B. 

-

c. 

D. 

E. 

F. 

G. 

H. 

I. 

J. 

ALLONBY 
ALSTERSCHWAN 
ALTCAR 

, , 

ANDRE THEODORE 
ANDROMEDIA 
ARTHURSTONE 
ARTIC STREAM 
ASH MORE 
AUDUN 

8LACK8RAES 
801ELDIEU 
80NCHAMP 

c. J. s. 
CARLISLE CASTLE 
CELTIC MONARCH 

DALGONAR 
DERWENT 
DUGUA Y TRUIN 

EASTERN MONARCH 
ERSKINE M. PHELPS 
EURASIA 

FAVELL 
FERM 
FULWOOD 

G. M. TUCKER 
GAMECOCK 
GRACE HARWAR 
GRACE HARWAR 
GRETCHEN HARDROTH 

HANDA ISLE 
HELEN DENNY 
HORNSHELL 
HOWTH 

ILLAWARRA 
IN SYDNEY COVE 

JEANNE D•ARC 

ALBUM Xh( i) 

pg. 138 
pg. 108 
pg. 128 
pg. 4A 
pg. 148 
pg. 248 
pg. 10A 
pg. 17A 
pg. SA 

pg. 7A 
pg. 208 
pg. 9A 

pg. 25A 
pg. 13A 
pg. 1A 

pg. 9A 
pg. 17A 
pg. 15A 

pg. 15A 
pg. 228 
pg. 28 

pg. 21A 
pg. 88 
pg. 248 

pg. 15A 
pg. 258 
pg. 18 
pg. SA 
pg. 78 

pg. 148 
pg. 25A 
pg. 23A 
pg. 13A 

pg. 14A 
pg. 58 

pg. 3A 
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K. 

L. 

M. 

N. 

0 . 

P. 

Q. 

R. 

s. 

KATE THOMAS 
KILMALLIE 
KIRKCUDBRIGHT -SHIRE 

LA FONTAINE 
LANGDALE 
L•AVENIR 
LE IF 
LOCH ARD 
LOCH CARRON 
LOCH TAY 
LOUISA CRAIG 
LYDGATE 
LYNDERHORN 
LYNTON 

MARCQUARIE 
MARGUERITE MOLINOS 
MYRTLE HOLME 

NEREUS 
NORSTJERNE 

ORIENT 
ORTRUD 

PENRHYN CASTLE 
PORTJACKSON 
PORT PATRICK 

QUEEN OF CAMBRIA 

RENO 
ROLLO 
RONA 
RONA 
ROSA M. 

SENORITA 
SHENIR 
SIGURD 
SI MLA 
STAR OF BENGAL 

ALBUM Xh( i) 

pg. 2A 
pg. 21 B 
pg. 23A 

pg. 6A 
pg. 22B 
pg. 6A 
pg. 18B 
pg. 16A 
pg. 3A 
pg. 6A 
pg. 24A 
pg. 11A 
pg. 22A 
pg. 18B 

pg. SA 
pg. 22A 
pg. 18A 

pg. 20B 
pg. 9B 

pg. 19A 
pg. 11A 

pg. 21 B 
pg. 11 B 
pg. 16A 

pg. 23B 

pg. 18A 
pg. 19B 
pg. 16B 
pg. 19B 
pg. 19A 

pg. 17B 
pg. BB 
pg. 2B 
pg. 20A 
pg. 15B 
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T. 

V. 

w. 

TALUS 
TINTO HILL 
TOR RI DON 
TWEEDSDALE 

VALKYRIAN 
VERBENA 
VERSAILLES 
VIM El RA 
VINGA 

WILLIAM MITCHELL 
WISCOMBE PARK 
WOLLAHRA 

ALBUM Xh( i) 

pg. 25B 
pg. 12A 
pg. 3B 
pg. 10A 

pg. 24A 
pg. 1A 
pg. 6B 
pg. 7A 
pg. 2A 

pg. 4A 
pg. 12A 
pg. 3B 
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